©
(.\’)9 Academy of

1:00

1:10

1:25

1:45

1:55

2:10

\&) Advanced Learning

Welcome and call to order
e Approval of agenda
e Approval of March 17 minutes

Update
e [Fundraising
o Foundations
o Grants
e Facility renovation
e Student Recruitment efforts
o Parent/community meeting
e Teacher hiring update

AAL 2017-2018 Budget
e Review budget for approval in May

Contract for CEO
e Approve contract for CEO

Board policies
e Overview of policies for approval in May

Adjourn

Celebration of student recruitment

Date: Friday, April 14, 2017

Time: 2:00 p.m. - 3:30 p.m.

Location: Great Northern Tavern, Caboose Room

Board Agenda — 14 Apr 2017

1:00 p.m. at Great Northern Tavern (8101 E. Belleview Avenue)

1]2



Address: 8101 East Belleview Avenue, Suite E, Denver, CO 80237

Phone Number: (303) 770-4741

212



