

Board Agenda – 14 Apr 2017

1:00 p.m. at Great Northern Tavern (8101 E. Belleview Avenue)

1:00	Welcome and call to order
	 Approval of agenda
	 Approval of March 17 minutes
1:10	Update
	 Fundraising
	 Foundations
	Grants
	 Facility renovation
	 Student Recruitment efforts
	 Parent/community meeting
	 Teacher hiring update
1:25	AAL 2017-2018 Budget
	 Review budget for approval in May
1:45	Contract for CEO
	 Approve contract for CEO
1:55	Board policies
	 Overview of policies for approval in May
2:10	Adjourn
	J

Celebration of student recruitment

Date: Friday, April 14, 2017

Time: 2:00 p.m. - 3:30 p.m.

Location: Great Northern Tavern, Caboose Room

Address: 8101 East Belleview Avenue, Suite E, Denver, CO 80237

Phone Number: (303) 770-4741